
Base Specialty Grade Who rolls our Rota? I’m sick – who do I tell? 

CAH Emergency Medicine F2/GP 
Trainee/CT 

Elizabeth McVeigh 
Elizabeth.McVeigh@southerntrust.hscni.net 

 
Consultant on duty 

CAH Emergency Medicine StR/SpR Brenda Abraham 
brenda.abraham@southerntrust.hscni.net 

 
Consultant on duty 

CAH Anaesthetics (ICU) F2/CT Operational rota delivered through CLW Rota App to each individual doctor. Doctors also use app 
for all leave requests including sick leave. 

When Sick - Inform your Clinical Director by phone of your absence, reason for absence 
and possible duration.  If you cannot contact your Clinical Director then contact another ATICS 

Clinical Director.  If no Clinical Directors are available, contact the ATICS Associate Medical 
Director.  If AMD or CDs are not available then contact Delma by phone call (028 37565171).  If 
none of the above are available than contact Helena Murray, Head of Service.(02837564799) 

CAH Anaesthetics (1st on call) CT/StR 

CAH Anaesthetics 
2nd on call Obstetrics rota 

StR/SpR 

CAH Medicine F1 Louise Devlin (Medicine) &/or Amie Nelson (Surgery) 
Louise.Devlin@southerntrust.hscni.net 
amie.nelson@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Louise Devlin (Medicine) 
Amie Nelson (Surgery) 

CAH Surgery & T&O F1 Amie Nelson, Head of Service 
amie.nelson@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Matthew McAlinden 
(Email Below)  

CAH General Medicine F2/CT Matthew McAlinden - Rota Co-Ordinator 
Matthew.McAlinden@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Matthew McAlinden 
 CAH General Medicine StR/SpR 

CAH General Surgery F2/CT Amie Nelson, Head of Service 
amie.nelson@southerntrust.hscni.net 

 
Amie Nelson CAH General Surgery StR/SpR 

CAH ENT CT  
Martina Corrigan 

Martina.Corrigan@southerntrust.hscni.net 

 
Martina Corrigan 

 
CAH ENT StR/SpR 

CAH Urology StR 

CAH Obs & Gynae F2/StR Consultant Dr Edgar Boggs edgar.boggs@southerntrust.hscni.net Dr Shilpa Shah & Ward 
Clerk in Blossom Unit CAH Obs & Gynae StR/SpR 

CAH Paediatrics F2/StR Please contact Consultant Dr Shilpa Shah 
shilpa.shah@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Dr Shilpa Shah & Ward 
Clerk in Blossom Unit CAH Paediatrics StR/SpR 

CAH Radiology StR Dr Barry James and Janet Martin(secretary) 
Barry.James@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Janet Martin (sec) and Dr 
Imran Yousuf (CD) 

CAH Trauma & Orthopaedics StR Wendy Clayton 
Wendy.clayton@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Wendy Clayton 

CAH Psychiatry F2/StR Rota & Sickness - Please contact Consultant Dr Joanne Minay or her secretary Annette Gribben 
joanne.minay@southerntrust.hscni.net & Annette.Gribben@southerntrust.hscni.net CAH Psychiatry StR/SpR 

CAH CAMHS CT/StR This is a regional rota – For Out Of Hours: Belfast Trust 
Peadar.white@southerntrust.hscni.net 

 

CAH CAMHS StR/SpR Peadar White (HOS) 
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Base Specialty Grade Who rolls our Rota? I’m sick – who do I tell? 

DHH Medicine F1 Louise McEvoy 
Louise.mcEvoy@southerntrust.hscni.net  

Louise McEvoy  

DHH Surgery F1 

DHH General Surgery F2/CT Amie Nelson, Head of Service 
amie.nelson@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Amie Nelson 

DHH General Surgery StR3 Amie Nelson, Head of Service 
amie.nelson@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Amie Nelson 

DHH Accident & Emergency F2/StR Pauline.Fearon@southerntrust.hscni.net (F2/GPST) 
Clodagh.Corrigan@southerntrust.hscni.net (MG) 

Consultant on duty 

DHH General Medicine F2/CT Louise McEvoy 
Louise.mcEvoy@southerntrust.hscni.net 

Louise McEvoy  

DHH General Medicine StR/SpR Dr Aileen Murray 
AileenM.Murray@southerntrust.hscni.net  

Your Supervising 
Consultant 

DHH Obs & Gynae F2/StR Dr Foteini Verani sends the rota once she gets the email from Dr 
McKinney 

Inform the on call team 
either Reg or SHO or the 
delivery suite; then email 

Dr Karen McKinney, 
Wendy Clarke, Carmel 

O’Hanlon and Dr Foteini 
Verani 

DHH Obs & Gynae StR Dr Foteini Verani sends the rota once she gets the email from Dr 
McKinney 

Inform the on call team 
either Reg or SHO or the 
delivery suite; then email 

Dr Karen McKinney, 
Wendy Clarke, Carmel 

O’Hanlon and Dr Foteini 
Verani 

DHH Paediatrics F2/GP/StR Dr Usenko 
ekaterina.usenko@southerntrust.hscni.net 
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